
14. Farmers Characteristics,
Ihsan Attitude, Economic

Conditions and Socio-Cultural
Environment Support as

Activator of Farmer's Behavior
to Meet Food Needs

by Hamidah Hendrarini

Submission date: 18-Jan-2023 08:48AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1994481632
File name: 14.Farmers_Characteristics,_Ihsan_Attitude,.pdf (275.96K)
Word count: 7054
Character count: 37226



1

1

15

24

44

49







10





1

3

3

36

43



1

1

2

4

6

6

6

11

20

25

34

46

48



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

20



1

1

1

1

1

1

3

13



1

1

1

1

1

1

7

7

17







1

6

6

6

14

37

40

47



8

9

12 18

19

19

22

23

27

28

30

32

50



5

16

21

29

31

33

35

39

41



26

38

42

45



20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

15%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 8%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

14. Farmers Characteristics, Ihsan Attitude, Economic
Conditions and Socio-Cultural Environment Support as
Activator of Farmer's Behavior to Meet Food Needs
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

H Hendrarini, E S Rahayu, Kusnandar, R J
Sunarsono, T Soedarto. "The influence of
ihsan attitude and economic condition to
farmer household food security", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2018
Publication

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

www.iiste.org
Internet Source

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

Anna S. Mattila, Choongbeom Choi. "An
Analysis of Consumers’ Reactions to Travel
Websites’ Discrimination by Computer
Platform", Cornell Hospitality Quarterly, 2013
Publication



6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17

"Encyclopedia of Food and Agricultural
Ethics", Springer Nature, 2014
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper

ccs.mit.edu
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Wollongong
Student Paper

recyt.fecyt.es
Internet Source

repository.upnjatim.ac.id
Internet Source

scindeks.ceon.rs
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

moam.info
Internet Source

ir.lib.uwo.ca
Internet Source

Submitted to RMIT University
Student Paper

enrichment.iocspublisher.org



<1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

Internet Source

ndltd.ncl.edu.tw
Internet Source

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

Candra Nuraini, Iskandar Ma’moen. "Effects of
Entrepreneurship on The Performance of
Organic Rice Farmers in Tasikmalaya
Regency", E3S Web of Conferences, 2021
Publication

Submitted to University of Glamorgan
Student Paper

onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet Source

repository.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

Conner, Mark, Norman, Paul. "EBOOK:
Predicting and Changing Health Behaviour:
Research and Practice with Social Cognition
Models", EBOOK: Predicting and Changing
Health Behaviour: Research and Practice with
Social Cognition Models, 2015
Publication

journal.feb.unpad.ac.id
Internet Source



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

Jess Halliday. "Chapter 3 Cities’ Strategies for
Sustainable Food and the Levers They
Mobilize", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2019
Publication

bradscholars.brad.ac.uk
Internet Source

eprints.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

etd.repository.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Global College Malta
Student Paper

Submitted to Online Education Services
Student Paper

arno.uvt.nl
Internet Source

d-nb.info
Internet Source

etheses.whiterose.ac.uk
Internet Source

ojs.uma.ac.id
Internet Source

Anja Überschaer, Matthias Baum, Bjoern-
Thore Bietz, Rüdiger Kabst. "The



37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

contingencies of person-organization fit
perceptions", Journal of Managerial
Psychology, 2016
Publication

Arif Wahyudi, Nurul Qomariah, Abadi Sanosra.
"Analysis of The Effect of Teacher
Competency and Work Environment on
Teacher Performance With Motivation as
Intervening Variable at Private Vocational
School in Bondowoso District", International
Journal of Management Science and
Information Technology, 2022
Publication

Submitted to Harper Adams University
College
Student Paper

Submitted to Kingston University
Student Paper

Suwarno Suwarno, Sumartono Sumartono,
Mardiyono Mardiyono, Solimun Solimun.
"Management of Regulation and Managerial
on Sports Organizations in Indonesia",
International Journal of Service Science,
Management, Engineering, and Technology,
2022
Publication

aisel.aisnet.org
Internet Source



42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

conbio.onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet Source

ebin.pub
Internet Source

scholarworks.utep.edu
Internet Source

www.diva-portal.org
Internet Source

www.floridaocean.org
Internet Source

www.koreascience.or.kr
Internet Source

Yingchao Li, Zhiyuan Fan, Guanghui Jiang,
Zhuo Quan. "Addressing the Differences in
Farmers’ Willingness and Behavior Regarding
Developing Green Agriculture—A Case Study
in Xichuan County, China", Land, 2021
Publication

Gyska Indah Harya, Pawana Nur Indah,
Sudiyarto, Sri Widayanti, Liana Fatma Leslie
Pratiwi. "Competitiveness and development
perspective of processed cocoa industries in
East Java", AIP Publishing, 2018
Publication

Submitted to Kaplan University
Student Paper



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


